Fom

Challenge International CIVE (
SCDE Ettelbruck, 20 - 21/4/2024 =
Schedule Session No. 1 - 20. April 2024 20/04/2024 - 13:30
Warmup: 11:30 until 13:20 Officials Meeting: 12:30
Warm-up Mixed: 11:30-12:00
Warum-up Men: 12:00-12:40
Warum-up Women: 12:40-13:20
13:30 1. 200m Freestyle Men Timed Final Open 0:41 14 Heats 68
14:11 2. 200m Freestyle Women Timed Final Open 0:26 8 Heats 40
14:37 3. 100m Breaststroke Men Prelim Open 0:19 9 Heats 42
14:56 4. 100m Breaststroke Women Prelim Open 0:13 6 Heats 28
15:09 5. 100m Backstroke Men Prelim Open 0:22 11 Heats 51
15:31 6. 100m Backstroke Women Prelim Open 0:13 6 Heats 27
15:44 Break and warm-up for 20min 0:20
16:04 7. 50m Freestyle Men Prelim Open 0:18 16 Heats 77
16:22 8. 50m Freestyle Women Prelim Open 0:14 12 Heats 56
16:36 9. 50m Butterfly Men Prelim Open 0:10 8 Heats 37
16:46 10. 50m Butterfly Women Prelim Open 0:07 5 Heats 22
16:53 11. 200m Medley Men Timed Final Open 0:26 8 Heats 40
17:19 12. 200m Medley Women Timed Final Open 0:22 6 Heats 27
17:41 13. 200m Backstroke Men Timed Final Open 0:10 3 Heats 14
17:51 14. 200m Backstroke Women Timed Final Open 0:08 2 Heats 7
17:59 15. 4 x 50m Medley Mixed Prelim Open 0:06 2 Heats 9
18:05 Medel ceremonies at Cafeteria
18:05 End of session Total duration 4:35
Schedule Session No. 2 - 21. April 2024 21/04/2024 - 9:00
Warmup: 7:00 until 8:50 Officials Meeting: 8:00
Warum-up Mixed: 7:00-7:30
Warum-up Men: 7:30-8:10
Warum-up Women: 8:10-8:50
9:00 16. 200m Breaststroke Men Timed Final Open 0:08 2 Heats 9
9:08 17. 200m Breaststroke Women Timed Final Open 0:08 2 Heats 7
9:16 18. 100m Freestyle Men Prelim Open 0:33 19 Heats 91
9:49 109. 100m Freestyle Women Prelim Open 0:24 13 Heats 63
10:13 20. 100m Medley Men Prelim Open 0:20 10 Heats 50
10:33 21. 100m Medley Women Prelim Open 0:16 8 Heats 40
10:49 Break and warm-up for 20min 0:20
11:09 22. 100m Butterfly Men Prelim Open 0:19 10 Heats 47
11:28 23. 100m Butterfly Women Prelim Open 0:12 6 Heats 26
11:40 24. 50m Backstroke Men Prelim Open 0:10 7 Heats 32
11:50 25. 50m Backstroke Women Prelim Open 0:08 6 Heats 30
11:58 26. 50m Breaststroke Men Prelim Open 0:12 9 Heats 45
12:10 27. 50m Breaststroke Women Prelim Open 0:08 6 Heats 26
12:18 End of session Total duration 3:18
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Challenge International CIVE (
SCDE Ettelbruck, 20 - 21/4/2024 =
Schedule Session No. 3 - 21. April 2024 21/04/2024 - 15:00
Warmup: 13:30 until 14:50 Officials Meeting: 14:15
15:00 9. 50m Butterfly Men Final Open 0:03 2 Heats -
15:03 10. 50m Butterfly Women Final Open 0:03 2 Heats -
15:06 24. 50m Backstroke Men Final Open 0:03 2 Heats -
15:09 25. 50m Backstroke Women Final Open 0:03 2 Heats -
15:12 18. 100m Freestyle Men Final Open 0:09 5 Heats -
15:21 19. 100m Freestyle Women Final Open 0:10 5 Heats -
15:31 3. 100m Breaststroke Men Final Open 0:11 5 Heats -
15:42 4. 100m Breaststroke Women Final Open 0:11 5 Heats -
15:53 Artistic swimming solo by Davina Ribeiro (CNDu) 0:15
16:08 22. 100m Butterfly Men Final Open 0:09 5 Heats -
16:17 23. 100m Butterfly Women Final Open 0:11 5 Heats -
16:28 5. 100m Backstroke Men Final Open 0:10 5 Heats -
16:38 6. 100m Backstroke Women Final Open 0:11 5 Heats -
16:49 7. 50m Freestyle Men Final Open 0:02 2 Heats -
16:51 8. 50m Freestyle Women Final Open 0:03 2 Heats -
16:54 26. 50m Breaststroke Men Final Open 0:03 2 Heats -
16:57 27. 50m Breaststroke Women Final Open 0:03 2 Heats -
17:00 Break 10min 0:10
17:10 20. 100m Medley Men Final Open 0:10 5 Heats -
17:20 21. 100m Medley Women Final Open 0:10 5 Heats -
17:33 15. 4 x 50m Medley Mixed Final Open 0:03 1 Heat -
17:35 Medel ceremonies at Cafeteria
17:35 End of session Total duration 2:35
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